DC Blower
50X50X15

Specifications

Model

Length {mm)

Width ([mm)]
Thickness {mm)
Size L x H x W [mm)
Voltage

Bearing Type

Power Current (mA - VDC,
Amp - VAC)

Power Consumption
{Watts)

RPM [Speed)
CFM {Air Flow)

Static Pressure
{Inch_H20)

Noise (DBA)

Woeight {g)

SU NON& About Us Products Applications

MF50151V2-BO0U-A99

50

50

15

50X50X15

12

VAPO

56

0.68

4000

3.5

0.4

33.1

30

Contact Us DISTY Stock Check

Product Notes

Sunon Warranty
Statement

Sunon Inc. of Brea, California,
U.S.A. 92821 warrants the
Sunon branded products
against defects in materials
and workmanship when used
normally in accordance with
Sunon’s published guidelines
for a period of ONE (1) YEAR
from the date of manufacture
date ("Warranty Period").
Sunon’s published guidelines
include but are not limited to
information contained in
technical specifications and
service communications.

The warranty is only valid for
exchange(s) or replacement

{(s).
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